Eidsvold Saturday 20 February, 2016

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 PAST MEMBERS MEMORIAL QTIS Maiden Plate
1030 metres QTIS: $12500, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02
03
04
05

06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

14

15

Everingham(Bradley Hudson)
Our Boy(Kieran Kirwin)

Tramps 'n' Thieves(Dale Murray)
Lillian Eliza(Tony K Williams)
Miss Whippy(Bradley Hudson)

Mono Girl(Nichole Boyd)
Sealegs Lilly(Sheree Mcewan)
That's Rosie(Ian Livingstone)
Wardeh(Bradley Hudson)
Coconut Bay(Ken Waller)
Hidden Angel(Glenn Richardson)
No Option(Bradley Hudson)
(EM)Blue River(Dale Murray)

(EM)Clang's Touch(Malcolm
Bailey)

(EM)Royal Illusion(Tony Sears)

2 STAR HOTEL Class B Handicap

1030 metres

01
02
03
04

05

06
07
08

01

02

Dufour(Ryan Ibbotson)

Strada Della Moda(Rodney Hay)
Za Bubbles(Dale Murray)
Mollara(Glenn Richardson)

Three Pyramids(Darryl Gardiner)

Buck the System(Mary Hassam)
Leila's Call(Bradley Hudson)
TIVERTON(Bob Murray)

Bitten(Bob Murray)

Midnight Curfew(Lynette
Petersen)

$7500

$7500

Adam Spinks
Robert Faehr
Mark Barnham
Ms Kelly Gates

Ms Montanna
Savva

Ms Melissa Cox

Ms Billie-Rose
Derbyshire

Ms Hannah
English

Chris Mclver

Mark Barnham
Ms Hannah
English

Ms Billie-Rose
Derbyshire

Ms Kelly Gates
Adam Spinks
Jason Hoopert

SLATERS ROAD SERVICES BenchMark 55 Handicap
1200 metres

Ms Montanna
Savva

Mark Barnham

03 Speedreader(Bob Murray) Jason Hoopert 3 56.5
01:35PM 04 Bush Beat(Andrew Donnelly) Ms Hannah 5 56.0
3 585 English
7 585 05 Tin's Pocket(Bradley Hudson) 6 56.0
5 585 06  Usurper(Phillip Pengelly) Chris McIver 7 55.5
10 56.5 07  Halle Cat(Jason Munce) Ms Kelly Gates 8 55.0
9 565 08 Binesi(Darryl Gardiner) Ms Melissa Cox 1 55.0
09 Telephoto(Darryl Gardiner) Ms Billie-Rose 2 55.0
56.5 Derbyshire
8 565 4 EIDSVOLD RURAL/SCHAFER FAMILY BenchMark 45
6 56.5 Handicap
13 56.5 1350 metres $7500 03:40PM
2 555 01  Under the Weather(Ken Waller) 2 62.0
12 55.5 02 Intimate Kingdom(Rodney Hay) Mark Barnham 3 615
15 54.0 03 Tin's Pocket(Bradley Hudson) 1 61.0
11 58.5 04 Toucan Ukelele(Sheree Mcewan) Shaun Bayliss 5 60.5
05 Canid (NZ)(Glenn Richardson) Ms Hannah 6 59.5
4 58.5 English
06 Outback Wrangler(Mary Hassam)  Ms Kelly Gates 7 58.0
14 56.5 07 Travellin' Band(Ryan Ibbotson) Chris Mclver 4 58.0

5 BRUCE CHIENE INSURANCE BROKERS EIDSVOLD CUP OPEN
Handicap

02:15PM 1350 metres $9000 04:30PM
7 595 01 Faultless Dancer(Ian Livingstone) ~Ms Melissa Cox 8 62.5
2 585 02 Tornadoes(Brenton Andrew) Ms Billie-Rose 1 61.0
8 57.5 Derbyshire
4 56.5 03  More of the Zaim(Sheree Shaun Bayliss 3 58.0
Mcewan)
1 555 04  Slim Henry(Phillip Pengelly) Chris McIver 7 55.5
05 Delagos(Rodney Hay) Adam Spinks 5 55.0
5 55.0 06 Gas Burner(Lynette Petersen) Mark Barnham 2 55.0
3 55.0 07  Lucks In(Glenn Richardson) Ms Hannah 6 55.0
6 55.0 English
08 Yarrandi(Bob Murray) Jason Hoopert 4 55.0
03:00PM
4 61.0
9 595




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




