## Eidsvold Saturday 20 February, 2016



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1	PAST MEMBERS MEMORIAL QTIS Maiden Plate							
		0 metres QTIS: \$12500 , Non (	•		35PM	04		
	01	Everingham(Bradley Hudson)	Adam Spinks	3	58.5	05		
	02	Our Boy(Kieran Kirwin)	Robert Faehr	7	58.5	05 06		
	03	Tramps 'n' Thieves(Dale Murray)	Mark Barnham	5	58.5			
	04	Lillian Eliza(Tony K Williams)	Ms Kelly Gates	10	56.5	07		
	05	Miss Whippy(Bradley Hudson)	Ms Montanna Savva	9	56.5	08 09		
	06	Mono Girl(Nichole Boyd)		1	56.5			
	07	Sealegs Lilly(Sheree Mcewan)		8	56.5	4 EII		
	08	That's Rosie(Ian Livingstone)	Ms Melissa Cox	6	56.5	На		
	09	Wardeh(Bradley Hudson)		13	56.5	13		
	10	Coconut Bay(Ken Waller)		2	55.5	01		
	11	Hidden Angel(Glenn Richardson)		12	55.5	02		
	12	No Option(Bradley Hudson)		15	54.0	03		
	13	(EM)Blue River(Dale Murray)	Ms Billie-Rose Derbyshire	11	58.5	04 05		
	14	(EM)Clang's Touch(Malcolm Bailey)	·	4	58.5			
	15	(EM)Royal Illusion(Tony Sears)	Ms Hannah English	14	56.5	06 07		
2						5 BR		
		R HOTEL Class B Handicap 0 metres \$7500		02.	15PM	Ha		
	01		Chris McIver	7	59.5	13		
	01	Dufour(Ryan Ibbotson) Strada Della Moda(Rodney Hay)		2	59.5 58.5	01		
	02	Za Bubbles(Dale Murray)	Mark Barnham	2	56.5 57.5	02		
		,		-		03		
	04	Mollara(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Hannah English	4	56.5			
	05	Three Pyramids(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Billie-Rose	1	55.5	04		
			Derbyshire	_		05		
	06	Buck the System(Mary Hassam)	Ms Kelly Gates	5	55.0	06		
	07	Leila's Call(Bradley Hudson)	Adam Spinks	3	55.0	07		
	08	TIVERTON(Bob Murray)	Jason Hoopert	6	55.0			
3	SI AT	FERS ROAD SERVICES BenchMa	rk 55 Handican			08		
-		0 metres \$7500		03:	00PM			
	01	Bitten(Bob Murray)	Ms Montanna Savva	4	61.0			
	02	Midnight Curfew(Lynette	Mark Barnham	9	59.5			

Petersen)

	03	Speedreader(Bob Murray)	Jason Hoopert	3	56.5					
	04	Bush Beat(Andrew Donnelly)	Ms Hannah English	5	56.0					
	05	Tin's Pocket(Bradley Hudson)		6	56.0					
	06	Usurper(Phillip Pengelly)	Chris McIver	7	55.5					
	07	Halle Cat(Jason Munce)	Ms Kelly Gates	8	55.0					
	08	Binesi(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Melissa Cox	1	55.0					
	09	Telephoto(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Billie-Rose Derbyshire	2	55.0					
		SVOLD RURAL/SCHAFER FAMIL	Y BenchMark 45							
		dicap 0 metres		03:	40PM					
	01	Under the Weather(Ken Waller)		2	62.0					
	01	Intimate Kingdom(Rodney Hay)	Mark Barnham	2	61.5					
	02	Tin's Pocket(Bradley Hudson)		1	61.0					
	04	Toucan Ukelele(Sheree Mcewan)	Shaun Bayliss	5	60.5					
	05	Canid (NZ)(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Hannah	6	59.5					
			English	-						
	06	Outback Wrangler(Mary Hassam)	Ms Kelly Gates	7	58.0					
	07	Travellin' Band(Ryan Ibbotson)	Chris McIver	4	58.0					
BRUCE CHIENE INSURANCE BROKERS EIDSVOLD CUP OPEN Handicap										
			\$9000		30PM					
	01	Faultless Dancer(Ian Livingstone)	Ms Melissa Cox	8	62.5					
	01	Tornadoes(Brenton Andrew)	Ms Billie-Rose	1	61.0					
	02	Tomadocs(Dienton Anarew)	Derbyshire	-	01.0					
	03	More of the Zaim(Sheree Mcewan)	Shaun Bayliss	3	58.0					
	04	Slim Henry(Phillip Pengelly)	Chris McIver	7	55.5					
	05	Delagos(Rodney Hay)	Adam Spinks	5	55.0					
	06	Gas Burner(Lynette Petersen)	Mark Barnham	2	55.0					
	07	Lucks In(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Hannah English	6	55.0					
	08	Yarrandi(Bob Murray)	Jason Hoopert	4	55.0					

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.